

## pachet amenajare

I.D.: 88777005

---

Data publicarii	23.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 593,81 RON - 593,81 RON

---

Descriere: DESCRIERE: 3014028 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/4 32/40 8056/V BUC 1 10,08 10,08 5016959 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML SOU BUC 1 X 18,49 18,49 1048103 HOFF SET 24 BATERII ALKALINE LR6 AA SET 1 X 18,40 18,4 3015819 ROBINET FLOTOR CU VALVA FILET AL 3/8 F90 BUC 1 X 21,85 21,85 3027272 BATERIE ROSA SPALATOR P.M. BRR2A BUC 1 X 74,79 74,79 3026363 CARTUS CERAMIC 35MM L-35 BUC 2 X 10,09 20,17 7010897 BURGH. SDS MAX 32X570X450 754333 HIKOKI BUC 1 X 263,03 263,03 6014730 RFT SET VAS WC MNL0690 - ALB PUN 1 X 5,38 5,38 2001534 TEU 731L 16X16X16 BUC 2 X 24,52 49,03 2001520 RACORD 701L 16X1/2M BUC 2 X 8,55 17,09 2001519 RACORD 702L 16X1/2F BUC 2 X 8,86 17,71 2000285 OBO MULTI QUICK 1 2153106 1/2 BUC 20 X 0,77 15,46 2025331 ROBINET COLTAR PROFF 1/2-3/8 CROMAT BUC 2 X 15,88 31,76 3000425 SIFON 100X100 VERTICAL INOX IESIRE D32 BUC 1 X 10,40 10,4 2000602 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 50X45 PP SC BUC 1 X 2,76 2,76 2000668 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 32X45 PP SC BUC 1 X 1,64 1,64 2000063 REDUCTIE EXCENTRICA HTRA 50X32 PP SC BUC 2 X 1,12 2,24 2000056 COT HTB 32X87 PP SC BUC 8 X 0,97 7,73 2000048 COT HTB 32X45 PP SC BUC 6 X 0,97 5,8

---